



Travel Information Council

Statement of Revenues, Expenses, and Changes in Net Position Variance Report

Revenues

Income From Fees
Income From Allocated Funds

Total Revenues

Expenses

Wages
Change in accrued compensated absences
Employer FICA
Workers' Comp
Unemployment
Paid Leave Oregon
Retirement Expense
Health and Dental Insurance

Payroll Expenses

Meals & Entertainment
Travel and Lodging
Conventions and Meetings
Promotion
Sponsorship

Travel and Promotion

Prof Develop & Office Expense
Outside Services & Supplies
Repairs & Maintenance
Auto Expense
Rent, Insurance & Utilities

General and Administrative Expenses

Legal and Professional Expenses

Depreciation and Amortization

Total Expenses

Financing

Interest Earned
Interest Expense

Total Financing

Other Revenues and Expenses

Late Fees
Rental Income
Non Operating & Other Revenue
Other Non Operating Expense
Resources from Other State Agencies
Transfers to Other State Agencies
Gain/Loss on Asset Disposal
Gain/Loss on Asset Disposal - Insurance Recov

Other Revenues and Expenses

Change in Net Position

Month of September 2025				FY 25-26 Year to Date through September 2025			
Actual	Adopted Budget	Dollar Var.	% Var.	Actual	Adopted Budget	Dollar Var.	% Var.
\$228,313	\$215,163	\$13,150	6%	\$684,404	\$645,488	\$38,916	6%
\$827,167	\$827,167	\$0	0%	\$2,481,500	\$2,481,500	\$0	0%
\$1,055,480	\$1,042,330	\$13,150	1%	\$3,165,904	\$3,126,988	\$38,916	1%
\$409,760	\$429,373	(\$19,613)	(5%)	\$1,251,754	\$1,288,656	(\$36,902)	(3%)
\$2,968	\$0	\$2,968	0%	\$9,294	\$0	\$9,294	0%
\$30,655	\$32,289	(\$1,634)	(5%)	\$94,727	\$96,866	(\$2,139)	(2%)
\$91	\$111	(\$20)	(18%)	\$283	\$333	(\$50)	(15%)
\$12,114	\$1,100	\$11,014	1001%	\$12,114	\$3,300	\$8,814	267%
\$1,597	\$1,689	(\$92)	(5%)	\$4,947	\$5,067	(\$120)	(2%)
\$101,572	\$111,384	(\$9,812)	(9%)	\$308,534	\$334,152	(\$25,618)	(8%)
\$96,883	\$113,812	(\$16,929)	(15%)	\$292,594	\$341,433	(\$48,839)	(14%)
\$655,640	\$689,758	(\$34,118)	(5%)	\$1,974,247	\$2,069,807	(\$95,560)	(5%)
\$379	\$2,860	(\$2,481)	(87%)	\$1,299	\$5,522	(\$4,223)	(76%)
\$727	\$8,460	(\$7,733)	(91%)	\$1,963	\$11,770	(\$9,807)	(83%)
\$100	\$1,750	(\$1,650)	(94%)	\$100	\$1,750	(\$1,650)	(94%)
\$194	\$360	(\$166)	(46%)	\$542	\$1,080	(\$538)	(50%)
\$0	\$0	\$0	0%	\$0	\$0	\$0	0%
\$1,400	\$13,430	(\$12,030)	(90%)	\$3,904	\$20,122	(\$16,218)	(81%)
\$2,035	\$5,483	(\$3,448)	(63%)	\$6,523	\$16,179	(\$9,656)	(60%)
\$155,020	\$165,725	(\$10,705)	(6%)	\$491,506	\$521,820	(\$30,314)	(6%)
\$121,661	\$113,836	\$7,825	7%	\$358,927	\$399,378	(\$40,451)	(10%)
\$30,722	\$33,906	(\$3,184)	(9%)	\$86,853	\$95,218	(\$8,365)	(9%)
\$89,329	\$96,341	(\$7,012)	(7%)	\$283,001	\$291,462	(\$8,461)	(3%)
\$398,767	\$415,291	(\$16,524)	(4%)	\$1,226,810	\$1,324,057	(\$97,247)	(7%)
\$37,925	\$37,615	\$310	1%	\$93,408	\$112,846	(\$19,438)	(17%)
\$89,130	\$101,027	(\$11,897)	(12%)	\$268,645	\$302,957	(\$34,312)	(11%)
\$1,182,862	\$1,257,121	(\$74,259)	(6%)	\$3,567,014	\$3,829,789	(\$262,775)	(7%)
\$95,335	\$24,630	\$70,705	287%	\$308,387	\$73,897	\$234,490	317%
(\$879)	(\$886)	\$7	(1%)	(\$2,680)	(\$2,704)	\$24	(1%)
\$94,456	\$23,744	\$70,712	298%	\$305,707	\$71,193	\$234,514	329%
\$425	\$460	(\$35)	(8%)	\$2,052	\$1,380	\$672	49%
\$2,237	\$2,263	(\$26)	(1%)	\$6,711	\$6,790	(\$79)	(1%)
\$3,679	\$2,850	\$829	29%	\$12,429	\$16,050	(\$3,621)	(23%)
\$0	\$0	\$0	0%	\$0	\$0	\$0	0%
\$0	\$12,222	(\$12,222)	(100%)	\$0	\$36,667	(\$36,667)	(100%)
\$0	\$0	\$0	0%	\$0	\$0	\$0	0%
\$0	\$0	\$0	0%	\$703	\$0	\$703	0%
\$1,924	\$0	\$1,924	0%	\$1,924	\$0	\$1,924	0%
\$8,265	\$17,795	(\$9,530)	(54%)	\$23,819	\$60,887	(\$37,068)	(61%)
(\$24,661)	(\$173,252)	\$148,591	(86%)	(\$71,584)	(\$570,721)	\$499,137	(87%)

Note: This financial information is unaudited and prepared for internal users of the agency. This information is not in the format of full disclosure according to GAAP.